05.12.2025 - 06.12.2025
[1] Bachata PRO-AM "BRONZE"

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

1-7

1-7

1-7

1-7

8-11

8-11

8-11

8-11

12-13

12-13

14

15

16-17

16-17

2

27

36

42

92

119

124

64

95

117

174

46

166

43

163

31

195

TaHuopbI
EHTanbueBa EKkaTepuHa
MoHomapes Cepren
bonoTHMkKoBa EneHa
Hepcucan Barpam
MuHsi3eBa AnbbuHa
Kowenes AnekcaHap
KpaB4yeHKo TaTbsHa
Ky3bMuH OAMUTpUN
NnbuHbIX KOnus
JlexxHuH CTaHuncnas
MakcumoBa HOnus
MoHoMmapes Ceprei
ToscTonec CeeTnaHa
HepcucaH Barpam
Llexapuyc EkaTepuHa
Hepcucan Barpam
Ko3noBa AHacTacus
KneHkos Jles
LLImakoBa NynbHapa
MaHoB AHTOH
CepebpeHHunKoBa
TaTbsHa

lMaHoB AHTOH
CHerupesa EBreHus
MaHoB AHTOH
BoneHHuKoB Bnagumump
IpoknHa HaTanbs
Hukunoposa t0nns
Ky3bMuH OAMuUTpUn
MaHbwmnHa Onbra
Masen OBCAHHUKOB
HeycTtpoesa Mapus
NnbsacoB [eHnc
puropbesa TaTbsAHa
Xymakynvnes 33u3

z
5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

bachata

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XX-XX

-XXXX

XX-XX

XX-XX

--XXX

XXX--

X-X--

—X--

YenabuHck

YenabuHck
V-tance

YenabuHck
SiVa Dance

YenabuHck

YenabuHck
MNP Dance Studio

YensabuHck
Bpems TaHUeB
YensabuHck
V-TAHUE
YensabuHck
VTANCE

TioMeHb
Grande

YenabuHck
la Estrella

YensabuHck

YenabuHck
La Estrella

EkaTepnHbypr
YenabuHck

YensabuHck

La Estrella
YensabuHck

Ctyaous "La Estrella"
YensabuHck
STaHums

KomaHga/Homep Mopoa/Kny6

MecTo
1-2

1-2

3

4-6

Ne
92

119

174

27

TaHuopsl

NnbuHbIX KOnus
JlexxHnH CTtaHncnaB
MakcumoBa HOnus
MoHomapes Cepreit
CepebpeHHnKOBa
TaTbsHa

MaHoB AHTOH
bonoTHukKoBa EneHa
Hepcucsan Barpam

z
5.0

5.0

4.0

3.0

bachata
XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXX-

XX--X

YenabuHck
MNP Dance Studio

YenabuHck
Bpems TaHLUeB

YenabuHck

YenabuHck
V-tance



KomaHza/Homep Mopoa/Kny6b

MecTo Ne  TaHuopsbl 2 bachata
4-6 95 Kosnoea AHacTacus 3.0 -XXX-
KneHkoB JleB
4-6 124 ToscTtonec CeeTnaHa 3.0 X-XX-
Hepcucan Barpam
7-8 2 EHTanbueBa EkaTepnHa 2.0 -X--X
MoHomapes Cepreit
7-8 64 Llexapuyc EkaTepuHa 2.0 --XX-
Hepcucan Barpam
9-11 36 MwvHaseBa AnbbuHa 1.0 ---X
Kowenes AnekcaHap
9-11 42 KpaB4yeHKo TaTbsHa 1.0 X----
Ky3bMuH OAMUTpUn
9-11 117 UWmakosa lNynbHapa 1.0 ---X

MaHoB AHTOH

TioOMeHb
Grande
YenabuHck
V-TAHLIE
YensbuHck

YenabuHck
VTANCE

YensabuHck
SiVa Dance

YenabuHck

YensabuHck
la Estrella

KomaHpa/Homep Mopon/Kny6

MecTo Ne  TaHuoOpsI z bachata
6 27 bonoTHukoBa EneHa 6.0
Hepcucsan Barpam
5 95 Ko3noBa AHacTacus 5.0
KneHkos Jles

4 124 ToscTonec CeeTnaHa 4.0
Hepcucsan Barpam

3 92 lnbuHbIX KOnuns 3.0
JlexkHnH CtaHucnas

2 174 CepebpeHHunKOBa 2.0
TaTbsHa
lMaHoB AHTOH

1 119 MakcumoBa Honus 1.0

MoHomapes Cepreit

Cyabu | Judges

1 asapsH Cepren MockBa, Poccus

2 NaBHbIN Cynbs Poccus

3 JincyHosa KpucTtuHa EkaTepuHnbypr, Poccus
4 Haranuesa Onbra Mocksa, Poccus

5 HayMKuH Ineb MockBa, Poccus

YenabuHck
V-tance

TiOMeHb

Grande
YenabuHck
V-TAHUE
YenabuHck

MNP Dance Studio
YenabuHck

YensabuHck
Bpems TaHLUeB



