

05.12.2025 - 06.12.2025

[1] Bachata PRO-AM "BRONZE"

1/4						
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1-7	2	Ентальцева Екатерина Пономарев Сергей	5.0	XXXXX	—	Челябинск
1-7	27	Болотникова Елена Нерсиян Ваграм	5.0	XXXXX	—	Челябинск V-tance
1-7	36	Минязева Альбина Кошелев Александр	5.0	XXXXX	—	Челябинск SiVa Dance
1-7	42	Кравченко Татьяна Кузьмин Дмитрий	5.0	XXXXX	—	Челябинск
1-7	92	Ильиных Юлия Лежнин Станислав	5.0	XXXXX	—	Челябинск MNP Dance Studio
1-7	119	Максимова Юлия Пономарев Сергей	5.0	XXXXX	—	Челябинск Время танцев
1-7	124	Товстолес Светлана Нерсиян Ваграм	5.0	XXXXX	—	Челябинск V-ТАНЦЕ
8-11	64	Цехариус Екатерина Нерсиян Ваграм	4.0	XX-XX	—	Челябинск VTANCE
8-11	95	Козлова Анастасия Кленков Лев	4.0	-XXXX	—	Тюмень Grande
8-11	117	Шмакова Гульнара Панов Антон	4.0	XX-XX	—	Челябинск la Estrella
8-11	174	Серебренникова Татьяна Панов Антон	4.0	XX-XX	—	Челябинск
12-13	46	Снегирева Евгения Панов Антон	3.0	--XXX	—	Челябинск La Estrella
12-13	166	Воденников Владимир Дрокина Наталья	3.0	XXX--	—	Екатеринбург
14	43	Никифорова Юлия Кузьмин Дмитрий	2.0	X-X--	—	Челябинск
15	163	Паньшина Ольга Павел Овсянников	1.0	--X--	—	Челябинск La Estrella
16-17	31	Неустроева Мария Ильясов Денис	0.0	-----	—	Челябинск Студия "La Estrella"
16-17	195	Григорьева Татьяна Жумакулиев Эзиз	0.0	-----	—	Челябинск Станция

1/2						
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1-2	92	Ильиных Юлия Лежнин Станислав	5.0	XXXXX	—	Челябинск MNP Dance Studio
1-2	119	Максимова Юлия Пономарев Сергей	5.0	XXXXX	—	Челябинск Время танцев
3	174	Серебренникова Татьяна Панов Антон	4.0	XXXX-	—	Челябинск
4-6	27	Болотникова Елена Нерсиян Ваграм	3.0	XX--X	—	Челябинск V-tance

1/2

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
4-6	95	Козлова Анастасия Кленков Лев	3.0	-XXX-	—	Тюмень Grande
4-6	124	Товстолес Светлана Нерсиян Ваграм	3.0	X-XX-	—	Челябинск V-ТАНЦЕ
7-8	2	Ентальцева Екатерина Пономарев Сергей	2.0	-X--X	—	Челябинск
7-8	64	Цехариус Екатерина Нерсиян Ваграм	2.0	--XX-	—	Челябинск VTANCE
9-11	36	Минязева Альбина Кошелев Александр	1.0	----X	—	Челябинск SiVa Dance
9-11	42	Кравченко Татьяна Кузьмин Дмитрий	1.0	X----	—	Челябинск
9-11	117	Шмакова Гульнара Панов Антон	1.0	----X	—	Челябинск la Estrella

Final

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
6	27	Болотникова Елена Нерсиян Ваграм	6.0		—	Челябинск V-tance
5	95	Козлова Анастасия Кленков Лев	5.0		—	Тюмень Grande
4	124	Товстолес Светлана Нерсиян Ваграм	4.0		—	Челябинск V-ТАНЦЕ
3	92	Ильиных Юлия Лежнин Станислав	3.0		—	Челябинск MNP Dance Studio
2	174	Серебренникова Татьяна Панов Антон	2.0		—	Челябинск
1	119	Максимова Юлия Пономарев Сергей	1.0		—	Челябинск Время танцев

Судьи | Judges

1	Газарян	Сергей	Москва, Россия
2	Главный	Судья	Россия
3	Лисунова	Кристина	Екатеринбург, Россия
4	Нагайцева	Ольга	Москва, Россия
5	Наумкин	Глеб	Москва, Россия